ALCAD L|M|H Ranges
Nickel Cadmium Batteries
DescriptionDescription
SINGLE CELL POCKET PLATE NICAD CELLS
The single cell range (L/M/H) from ALCAD offer a
dependable and highly responsive form of back up
power. They operate faultlessly under a wide vari-
ety of climatic conditions are built to withstand

Capacity
(Ah)
Dimensions
(5Hr) L (mm) W (mm) H (mm)
Cell filled
(Kg)
MC9P 9 42 121 275 1.64
MC14P 14 42 121 275 1.69
MC22P 22 42 121 275 1.91
MC31P 31 42 121 275 2.10
MC39P 39 66 121 275 3.07
MC47P 47 66 121 275 3.28
MC55P 55 66 121 275 3.47
MC70P 70 68 192 358 6.26
MC90P 90 68 192 358 6.56
MC110P 110 68 192 358 7.22
MC130P 130 68 192 358 7.68
MC145P 145 93 192 358 9.86
MC165P 165 93 192 358 10.30
MC185P 185 93 192 358 10.70
MC215P 215 93 192 414 12.30
MC240P 240 93 192 414 12.80
MC285P 285 122 192 414 16.20
MC310P 310 122 192 414 16.70

(5Hr) L (mm) W (mm) H (mm)
Cell filled
(Kg)
HC12P 12 42 121 275 1.91
HC17P 17 42 121 275 2.06
HC21P 21 66 121 275 3.01
HC25P 25 66 121 275 3.15
HC29P 29 66 121 275 3.32
HC34P 34 66 121 275 3.46
HC40P 40 68 192 358 6.21
HC50P 50 68 192 358 6.57
HC60P 60 68 192 358 7.00
HC70P 70 68 192 358 7.35
HC80P 80 68 192 358 7.71
HC90P 90 93 192 358 9.80
HC100P 100 93 192 358 10.10
HC110P 110 93 192 358 10.50
HC120P 120 93 192 358 10.80
HC130P 130 93 192 414 12.00
HC155P 155 93 192 414 12.80
HC185P 185 122 192 414 16.40
HC210P 210 122 192 414 17.20